BELLEVUE GROUP AG

BELLEVUE GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0028422100

Overview

2024/05/21 17:31:20

Price

19.15 CHF

Difference [ =] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0028422100
Symbol BBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 255 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

19.00 CHF (1,710)
19.15 CHF (1,153)
19.25 CHF

19.25 CHF

19.00 CHF

19.15 CHF
19.100081 CHF
4,964

94,812.80

68

1

WKN: 2842210
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0028422100&ID_NOTATION=100853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0028422100&ID_NOTATION=100853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eab1ccd7fa1e800169067932b5fbfcb2016067ffab22dee4363a6402e2e84ac2&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4c76f27cb0fb16a64&time=1716406627&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09bb95b099b4a086ad5e13a74458b3e2f65fcb6df8d84c7c9bae498149a5057a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51f8c7ba68f375712&time=1716406627&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fec0cc406ec7e71f6fb94ae8cc2ffc6a386d3f7a6a4c480b6a21b2a2e50e14d6&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=634649a4ffaf6a3fe&time=1716406627&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e762b6b8ea85906e45960ccb14ad0f48e0d5a55f0a2a70fdf5ee432fc90ea03&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e0826a2afc0dc51c6&time=1716406627&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b26760b52453d1a8a75b08dceefdf6dd83584dc922d775b5bbaf73ab3c8f232&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=755b4184c61c13b94&time=1716406627&tool=RSC

BELLEVUE GROUP AG

Details

2024/05/21 17:31:20

Price
19.15 CHF

Difference

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0028422100
BBN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

255 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.00 CHF (1,710)
Ask (Ask size) 19.15 CHF (1,153)
Open 19.25 CHF
High 19.25 CHF
Low 19.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 19.15 CHF
VWAP 19.100081 CHF
Volume (pcs) 4,964
Trading volume 94,812.80
Number of trades 68
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.24% -36.06% -51.64%
Perf (abs.) -1.95 -10.80 -20.45
Beta 1.37 1.16 0.99
Volatility 39.42  37.67 32.57
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BELLEVUE GROUP AG

19.32 CHF (8,364)
19.31 CHF (12,567)
21.71 CHF (13,401)
22.95 CHF (10,949)

24.40 CHF (2024/01/03)

17.70 CHF (2024/05/02)

30.20 CHF (2023/06/12)

17.70 CHF (2024/05/02)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/05/ 17:31 19.15 CHF 0.09 68

21
London Stock 2022/05/ 14:10 34.60 CHF 0.69 1
Exchange 16
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 18.90 EUR 0.00 2

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=100853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16589724

BELLEVUE GROUP AG

Company profile
Company Logo

BB gellevue

Contact Details
BELLEVUE GROUP AG

Seestrasse 16 - 8700 Kusnacht
Telefon: +41-44-267-67-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@bellevue.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gebhard
Giselbrecht

Markus Peter

Patrick Fischli

Stefano
Montalbano

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Urs Schenker Member of the
administrative board

Barbara Member of the
Angehrn Pavik  administrative board
Katrin Wehr- Member of the
Seiter administrative board
Veit de Chairman of the
Maddalena administrative boar
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mailto:info@bellevue.ch
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